POLYSPUN SEDIMENT
CARTRIDGES
       Polyspun Sediment Cartridges
Order Code Size
(Inches)
Rating
(Nominal)
Flow
(LPM)
Description
FPS-1025-0.5 10” x 2.5” 0.5 Micron 23 Polyspun Sediment Cartridge - Standard Diameter (Cyst Reduction)
FPS-1025-1 10” x 2.5” 1 Micron 25 Polyspun Sediment Cartridge - Standard Diameter
FPS-1025-5 10” x 2.5” 5 Micron 26 Polyspun Sediment Cartridge - Standard Diameter
FPS-1025-10 10” x 2.5” 10 Micron 30 Polyspun Sediment Cartridge - Standard Diameter
FPS-1025-20 10” x 2.5” 20 Micron 32 Polyspun Sediment Cartridge - Standard Diameter
FPS-2025-1 20” x 2.5” 1 Micron 46 Polyspun Sediment Cartridge - Standard Diameter
FPS-2025-5 20” x 2.5” 5 Micron 50 Polyspun Sediment Cartridge - Standard Diameter
FPS-2025-10 20” x 2.5” 10 Micron 57 Polyspun Sediment Cartridge - Standard Diameter
FPS-2025-20 20” x 2.5” 20 Micron 64 Polyspun Sediment Cartridge - Standard Diameter
FPS-3025-1 30” x 2.5” 1 Micron 75 Polyspun Sediment Cartridge - Standard Diameter
FPS-3025-5 30” x 2.5” 5 Micron 77 Polyspun Sediment Cartridge - Standard Diameter
FPS-4025-1 40” x 2.5” 1 Micron 100 Polyspun Sediment Cartridge - Standard Diameter
FPS-4025-5 40” x 2.5” 5 Micron 105 Polyspun Sediment Cartridge - Standard Diameter
FPS-1045-1 10” x 4.5” 1 Micron 73 Polyspun Sediment Cartridge - Large Diameter
FPS-1045-5 10” x 4.5” 5 Micron 74 Polyspun Sediment Cartridge - Large Diameter
FPS-1045-10 10” x 4.5” 10 Micron 78 Polyspun Sediment Cartridge - Large Diameter
FPS-1045-20 10” x 4.5” 20 Micron 82 Polyspun Sediment Cartridge - Large Diameter
FPS-2045-1 20” x 2.5” 1 Micron 150 Polyspun Sediment Cartridge - Large Diameter
FPS-2045-5 20” x 4.5” 5 Micron 154 Polyspun Sediment Cartridge - Large Diameter
FPS-2045-10 20” x 4.5” 10 Micron 158 Polyspun Sediment Cartridge - Large Diameter
FPS-2045-20 20” x 4.5” 20 Micron 162 Polyspun Sediment Cartridge - Large Diameter
*Other sizes and micron ratings are available. Please contact our technical sales team on 1800 446 500.
www.aquastream.com.au Freecall: 1800 446 500
 Please note: Flow rates are indicative only. Use only with microbiogically safe and adequately disinfected water supplies.
Benefits
• Graded density filtration
• High sediment loading
• Flow rates up to 162LPM
• Lengths - 10”, 20”, 30”, 40”
• Ratings - 0.5 - 75* Micron
The Uniflow range of Polyspun Sediment Cartridges offer graded density filtration for high sediment
loading and are an excellent all-round pre-filter for a wide range of applications.
Constructed from a strong self-supporting structure, polyspun cartridges will not deform under
pressure in standard filtration applications.
These cartridges effectively reduce dirt, rust, scale and sediment. Designed to suit a wide range of
industry standard housings, these cartridges are ideal for both pre-filtration and final-stage filtration
applications.
Applications
• Drinking water
• Food & Beverage
• Pre and post-filtration
• Commercial & Industrial
• Water Treatment